Open steel frame air hose reel
ENR-AC13-15
ENR-AC...
1/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-18 08:06:25
ENR-AC13-15
Open steel frame air hose reel
ENR-AC...
W
O
R
K
S
H
O
P
 A
N
D
 P
E
R
S
O
N
 E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
DESCRIPTION
Open steel frame air hose reel
Air hose winder with open steel chassis.
Special high-strength plastic reel
 Zinc-plated steel support bracket avoiding corrosion.
Indicated for several types of attachment installations (floor, ceiling, wall). Ratchet for stopping the hose at the desired length,
easily retractable if the hose is continuously used unreeled.
Soft plastic end-of-course blocking ball.
Pure polyurethane hose.
Brass/stainless steel joint pivoting through 360° preventing leaks and hyper-resistant to repeated cycles.
Used to direct the pressure.
Utilisation temperature from -5°C to 50°C.
ENR-AC-10-18: outer dia. 14 mm, inner dia. 10 mm, min. bending radius 60 mm, weight 1.1 kg/m and hose length 18m
ENR-AC-13-15: outer dia. 17.5 mm, inner dia. 125 mm, min. bending radius 75 mm, weight 1.6 kg/m and hose length 15m.
Max. service pressure 20 bar, burst pressure 60 bar.
2/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-18 08:06:25
ENR-AC13-15
Open steel frame air hose reel
ENR-AC...
W
O
R
K
S
H
O
P
 A
N
D
 P
E
R
S
O
N
 E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES
EN 12100-1, EN 12100-2
SPECIFIC DATA
   Designation    ENROLLADOR DE TUBO DE AIRE DE ACERO ABIERTO 13 MM - 15 M
   Sales reference    ENR-AC13-15
   Weight (kg)    13.28
   Guarantee    M
Guarantee applied
M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:
Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the
number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years
>> Find out more
3/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-18 08:06:25